Sr

10

11

12

13

14

15

Questions

Indus vallay civilization unearhed during excavation to.

In search of Budh Temples in..... during the excavation of stopa Hujras were found.

Indus Valley civilization uncarthed during excavation to.

In sub-contient Indus Pak, Department of Archeology was established is.

All famous primitive civilization of the world had been situated near the

Tone is the effect of colours............

Black and White are..........

Tertiary colours are the mixture of.........

Which of the following sculpture does not belong to Mahenjodaro period.

In which type of painting mostly faces are profile.....

The theme of Rajasthant Art is based on............

Any paintings done in small size in any media & on any surface is called.

Paintings done on glass with synthetic colours or water proof colour in called.

Egyptian art of painting consists of ............ subjects

Egyptian statues were of maximum........ feet in length.

Answers Choice

A

B

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C.
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

. Build Bridge

. Lay Railway line
. Excavate canal
. Build Road

. 1921
. 1923
. 1924
. 1922

. Build Bridge

. Excavate canal
. Lay Railway line
. Build Road

. 1902
. 1901
1903
. 1904

. Deserts
. Rivers

. Forests
. Cities

. Darker shade to the lighter shade
. Lighter shade to the darker shade
. Both of them

. None of them

. Cold Colour

. Hot colour

. Nautral Colours

. Opposite colours

Primary colour
. Analogous colours and primary

colours

C

. Secondary colours and analogous

colours

D

w >

DOoWP» DOWP» DOEP» DOWP» DOU» DOW>

oo w

. Secondary colours

. Nataraj

. Buli Seal

. Mother goddess
. Dancing Girl

. Modern Art
. Rajisthani Art
. Mughal Art
. Minlature art

Romance
Battle War
Dance
Anger

Modern Art
Soulpture
Minature painting
Graphic Painting

Gouache
Tempera painting
Glass painting
Collage



D. 60




