

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Indus vallay civilization unearhed during excavation to.	A. Build Bridge B. Lay Railway line C. Excavate canal D. Build Road
2	In search of Budh Temples in during the excavation of stopa Hujras were found.	A. 1921 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1922
3	Indus Valley civilization uncarthed during excavation to.	A. Build Bridge B. Excavate canal C. Lay Railway line D. Build Road
4	In sub-contient Indus Pak, Department of Archeology was established is.	A. 1902 B. 1901 C. 1903 D. 1904
5	All famous primitive civilization of the world had been situated near the	A. Deserts B. Rivers C. Forests D. Cities
6	Tone is the effect of colours	A. Darker shade to the lighter shade B. Lighter shade to the darker shade C. Both of them D. None of them
7	Black and White are	A. Cold Colour B. Hot colour C. Nautral Colours D. Opposite colours
8	Tertiary colours are the mixture of	A. Primary colour B. Analogous colours and primary colours C. Secondary colours and analogous colours D. Secondary colours
9	Which of the following sculpture does not belong to Mahenjodaro period.	A. Nataraj B. Buli Seal C. Mother goddess D. Dancing Girl
10	In which type of painting mostly faces are profile	A. Modern Art B. Rajisthani Art C. Mughal Art D. Minlature art
11	The theme of Rajasthant Art is based on	A. Romance B. Battle War C. Dance D. Anger
12	Any paintings done in small size in any media & on any surface is called.	A. Modern Art B. Soulpture C. Minature painting D. Graphic Painting
13	Paintings done on glass with synthetic colours or water proof colour in called.	A. Gouache B. Tempera painting C. Glass painting D. Collage
14	Egyptian art of painting consists of subjects	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 2
15	Egyptian statues were of maximum feet in length.	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50